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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft Damen
Platz Verein

KK Romstedt
Bevenser Gilde
SV Gulden

KK Himbergen
SV Waddeweitz
SV Gilden 1l

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Verein

Bevenser Gilde
SV Waddeweitz
KK Romstedt
SV Gulden

KK Romstedt

Ringe

142
138
138
137
136
123

Name

Benecke, Ingelore
Tel3in, Tanjela
Meyer, Lisa
Schmidt, Brigitte
Liders, Ingrid

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft Altersklasse

Verein

SG Bergen Dumme
SV Glulden 1l

SV Gilden |

SV Hamerstorf
Pudripp |

SV Waddeweitz

SV Gulden 11l

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Verein

SV Giulden 1l
SG Bergen Dumme
SV Giulden |
SG Bergen Dumme
SG Bergen Dumme

Ringe

142
138
135
130
126
125
121

Name

Schmidt, Helmut
Callehn, Rolf
Reinhardt, Helmut
Schmidt, Hans-Jirgen
Nolte, Hartmut

Teiler

110
248
299
694
597
1616

Ringe

49
49
48
47
47

Teiler

167
711
620
590
1703
1124
668

Ringe

49
48
48
47
47

Teiler

248
597
110
299
544

Teiler

711
170
620
167
1363
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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft Schitzenklasse
Platz Verein

Zarenthien 1 / Vorstand 2
KK Romstedt

SV Waddeweitz
Zarenthien 2 / Vorstand 1
SR Hoésseringen
Pudripp Il

SV Gulden

KK Altenmedingen
Pudripp 1l

SG Wellendorf

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Platz Verein

abr wNPEF

Zarenthien 1 / Vorstand 2 Baumgarten, Stephan

KK Romstedt

SV Waddeweitz
Zarenthien 2 / Vorstand 1
KK Altenmedingen

Ringe

142
138
133
133
132
130
129
127
125
44

Name

Benecke, Andreas
Konau, Martin
Schulz, Axel
Kruse, Dieter

Teiler

335
208
162
1055
603
295
740
1110
1397
1359

Ringe

49
48
47
47
47

Teiler

1294
208
162

1055

1110



